1U keyboard drawer with 15”/17"/19"/20”
monitor, industrial keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37151
Rail Lock Switch
Features Introduction
106 key keyboard and touchpad
(optional trackball version)
1U Rackmountable Unit

 20”: 22.6kg
Construction
Ordering Information
 Heavy Duty steel
LBCYCLOPS-G37151 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 15” monitor,
industrial keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37171 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 17” monitor,
industrial keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37191 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 19” monitor,
industrial keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37201 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 20” monitor,
industrial keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37151C 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 15” monitor,
Cherry keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37171C 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 17” monitor,
Cherry keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37191C 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 19” monitor,
Cherry keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37201C 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 20” monitor,
Cherry keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37151S 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 15” monitor,
SUN keyboard and trackball
LBCYCLOPS-G37171S 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 17” monitor,
SUN keyboard and trackball
LBCYCLOPS-G37191S 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 19” monitor,
SUN keyboard and trackball
LBCYCLOPS-G37201S 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 20” monitor,
SUN keyboard and trackball
LBCYCLOPS-G37151U 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 15” monitor,
industrial USB keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37171U 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 17” monitor,
industrial USB keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37191U 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 19” monitor,
industrial USB keyboard and touchpad
LBCYCLOPS-G37201U 1U keyboard/LCD drawer with 20” monitor,
industrial USB keyboard and touchpad
Color
 Black
Panel